F-73
FTB4805 shown
smaller than
actual size.
		  FTB4700	 FTB4800
	 Body	 Nickel-plated brass 	 316 SS
	 Rotor Chamber	 Brass	 Rotor cover: 316 SS
	 Rotor	 Thermoplastic	 PVDF

FTB4700 Series comes complete with 3.7 m (12') cable with 2 NPT couplings and operator’s
manual. FTB4800 Series comes complete with 5.5 m (18') sensor cable and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FTB4705, 0.2 to 10 GPM.
FTB4807, 0.2 to 15 GPM, DPF701, panel meter.
Accessories
FTB4700 Series
To Order
		  K Factor
	 Model No.	 (Pulses/Gal)	 Description
	 FTB4705	 550	 ¹⁄₂ MNPT, 0.2 to 10 GPM
	 FTB4707	 330	 ³⁄₄ MNPT, 0.2 to 18 GPM
	 FTB4805	 535	 ¹⁄₂ FNPT, 0.1 to 10 GPM, 316 SS body
	 FTB4807	 390	 ³⁄₄ FNPT, 0.2 to 15 GPM, 316 SS body
	 FTB4810	 220	 1 FNPT, 0.5 to 25 GPM, 316 SS body
Low-Flow Liquid FlowmetersLow-Flow Liquid Flowmeters
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Cable:
	 FTB4700: #22 AWG 3-conductor,
	 3.7 m (12')
	 FTB4800: #22 AWG 3-conductor,
	 5.5 m (18')
Maximum Cable Run: 610 m (2000')
Maximum Pressure Drop: 15 psig
FTB4705 shown
smaller than
actual size.
Specifications
Accuracy: ±1% FS
Maximum Temperature:
	 FTB4700: 85°C (185°F)
	 FTB4800: 93°C (200°F)
Maximum Pressure:
	 FTB4700: 12 bar (175 psi)
	 FTB4800: 35 bar (500 psi)
Output: Squarewave
Power:
	 FTB4700: 5 to 30 Vdc
	 FTB4800: 6 to 24 Vdc
Maximum Current: 20 mA